nVent CADDY Hook-and-Loop Cable
Fastener Strip
The nVent CADDY Hook-and-Loop Cable Fastener Strip is a
flexible and tool-free cable management accessory that helps
contractors keep cable pathways neatly organized. Reusable by
design, it prevents cable damage caused by overtightening —
giving a clean and professional look to both permanent and
temporary installations, without creating waste. Ideal for data
cables and applications subject to vibrations.
功能
Prevents cable overtightening
Tool-free, ready to use
Reusable; ideal for temporary and permanent installation
Clean finish and no waste by wrapping excess material around cable bundle
Cinch tab for easy attachment around bundle
Cross-shape precut for anchorage using a screw, bolt or rivet
UV-resistant
技术参数
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 材料 长度 (L) 宽度 1 (W1) 宽度 2 (W2) 颜色
HLS200 601030 Nylon, 聚酯 200mm 25 mm 13 mm 黑色
HLS280 601031 Nylon, 聚酯 280mm 25 mm 13 mm 黑色
We connect and protect
图
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。
北美
+1.800.753.9221
，按 1 转客户服务
，按 2 转技术支持
欧洲
荷兰：
+31 800-0200135
法国：
+33 800 901 793
欧洲
德国：
800 1890272
其他国家/地区：
+31 13 5835404
亚太地区
上海：
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
悉尼：
+61 2 9751 8500
©2025 nVent。所有 nVent 标志和徽标均由 nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
我们强大的品牌组合:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/CADDY | 2nVent.com/CADDY | 2